
Vulnerability Assessment and Penetretion Testing

  THEBLACKTHREAT
Find Yourself

  THEBLACKTHREAT

Client Name: XXXXXX-XXXXXXX
Company Name:XXXXXX-XXXXXX
Date:XX-XX-XXXX
Credintial ID: XXXXXXXXXXXX5357-x

Signature of authority

Detailed Developer Report

"Agreement



  THEBLACKTHREAT

Find Yourself
  THEBLACKTHREAT

"Term & Conditions
followed by organization

theblackthreat.cybersec@gmail.com



  THEBLACKTHREAT

Contents

Vulnerabilities Severity

SQL Injection

File Inclusion 

Account takeover via OTP Bypass

Open Redirection

Default password Secuirty Mis-configuration

Insecure Direct Object Reference

Forced Browsing

Directory Listing of Configuration FIles

Server status & info

1

2

3

5

4

6

7

10

8

9 Rate Limiting flaws



  THEBLACKTHREAT

Observations

Vulnerability Title

Vulnerable URL

Proof of Concepts

Payloads

Business Impact

References

Recomendations

Discriptions


